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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0976-2024  

  

Network Interstate Network 

Line Segment/s Affected Telarah to Acacia Ridge 

Associated Publications NIL 

Author NEIL DOUST 

Possession Request ID IPR-2775 TO IPR-2782 

 

TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS 

ULTRASONIC TESTING 

ACACIA RIDGE TO LAWRENCE ROAD 

TUESDAY 06 AUGUST TO MONDAY 12 AUGUST 2024 

 
A TRACK OCCUPANCY AUTHORITY WILL BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS: 

STAGE 
DATE / TIME 

FROM 
DATE / TIME TO 

FROM 

BOUNDARY 

TRACKS 

AFFECTED 
TO BOUNDARY 

1 
0600 

06/08/2024 

1800 

06/08/2024 

ACACIA 

RIDGE 
MAIN & LOOPS LOADSTONE 

2 
0600 

07/08/2024 

1800 

07/08/2024 

ACACIA 

RIDGE 
MAIN & LOOPS LOADSTONE 

3 
0600 

08/08/2024 

1800 

08/08/2024 
LOADSTONE MAIN & LOOPS GRAFTON 

4 
0600 

09/08/2024 

1800 

09/08/2024 
LOADSTONE MAIN & LOOPS 

GRAFTON 

5 
0600 

10/08/2024 

1800 

10/08/2024 
LOADSTONE MAIN & LOOPS 

GRAFTON 

6 
0600 

11/08/2024 

1800 

11/08/2024 

GRAFTON 
MAIN & LOOPS 

LAWERENCE 

ROAD 

7 
0600 

12/08/2024 

1800 

12/08/2024 

GRAFTON 
MAIN & LOOPS 

LAWERENCE 

ROAD 

NOTE: ABOVE POSSESSION BOUNDARIES ARE A GUIDE ONLY, THE PROTECTION OFFICER 

MAY ALTER THE LIMITS WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES, WITHOUT CAUSING ADDITIONAL 

OPERATIONAL IMPACT 
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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0976-2024  

 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: DAVID KNEE 

RTI ULTRASONIC TESTING CONTACT: OWEN VAN DER WERFF 
 

OPERATOR IMPACT 

 

3 

WINDOW 
POSSESSION 

AD HOC SERVICES ARE PERMITTED WITH APPROVAL 

MANDATORY SERVICES OPERATE AS REQUIRED 

LATE MANDATORY TRAINS MAY BE DELAYED 

 
 

END OF DOCUMENT 


