

TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 0976-2024

Network	Interstate Network			
Line Segment/s Affected	Telarah to Acacia Ridge			
Associated Publications	ssociated Publications NIL			
Author	NEIL DOUST			
Possession Request ID	IPR-2775 TO IPR-2782			

TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS

ULTRASONIC TESTING
ACACIA RIDGE TO LAWRENCE ROAD
TUESDAY 06 AUGUST TO MONDAY 12 AUGUST 2024

A TRACK OCCUPANCY AUTHORITY WILL BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS:

ST	ΓAGE	DATE / TIME FROM	DATE / TIME TO	FROM BOUNDARY	TRACKS AFFECTED	TO BOUNDARY
1	1	0600	1800	ACACIA	MAIN & LOOPS	LOADSTONE
	06/08/2024	06/08/2024	RIDGE	WAIN & LOOF 5	LOADSTONE	
2	2	0600	1800	ACACIA	MAIN & LOOPS	LOADSTONE
	2	07/08/2024	07/08/2024	RIDGE		
3	3	0600	1800	LOADSTONE	MAIN & LOOPS	GRAFTON
	3	08/08/2024	08/08/2024	LOADSTOIL		OIVAL TOIN
4	4	0600	1800	LOADSTONE	MAIN & LOOPS	GRAFTON
	•	09/08/2024	09/08/2024	LOADOTONE		
E	5	0600	1800	LOADSTONE	MAIN & LOOPS	GRAFTON
	3	10/08/2024	10/08/2024			
6	6	0600	1800	GRAFTON	MAIN & LOOPS	LAWERENCE
	0	11/08/2024	11/08/2024			ROAD
7	7	0600	1800	GRAFTON	MAIN & LOOPS	LAWERENCE
	12/08/2024	12/08/2024		WAIN & LOOPS	ROAD	

NOTE: ABOVE POSSESSION BOUNDARIES ARE A GUIDE ONLY, THE PROTECTION OFFICER

MAY ALTER THE LIMITS WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES, WITHOUT CAUSING ADDITIONAL

OPERATIONAL IMPACT



TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 0976-2024

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ARTC PROJECT CONTACT: DAVID KNEE

RTI ULTRASONIC TESTING CONTACT: OWEN VAN DER WERFF

OPERATOR IMPACT

3 WINDOW POSSESSION AD HOC SERVICES ARE PERMITTED WITH APPROVAL

MANDATORY SERVICES OPERATE AS REQUIRED

LATE MANDATORY TRAINS MAY BE DELAYED

END OF DOCUMENT